
   *Add an extra pose to any package - $10.00 *Name Added to Photos - No Charge    
*Photos Retouched - No Charge      *Add Graduation Year - No Charge

*Double Image - No Charge          *Triple Image- $10

3-10x13
5-8x10
6-5x7
8-3x5
48-walletsBEST

VALUE

Two changes of clothes plus Cap and Gown
Package A

$249.95 Double Image included

5-Poses

All for only

(min. $150.00 deposit)

All for only

Package B

$175.00 Double Image included

2-10x13
3-8x10
2-5x7
4-3x5
32-wallets

3-Poses

(min. $100.00 deposit)

Cap and Gown Pose and 
Dress Pose

Cap and Gown Pose and 
Dress Pose

All for only

Package C

$140.00
Double Image included

1-10x13
2-8x10
2-5x7
4-3x5
32-wallets

3-Poses

(min. $75.00 deposit) (min. $75.00 deposit)

(min. $65.00 deposit)

ALL PACKAGE BALANCES ARE DUE
 BEFORE PICTURE DAY.(payment due in full)

(payment due in full)

Cap and Gown Pose and 
Dress Pose

All for only

Package D

$110.00
Double Image included

2-8x10
4-5x7
4-3x5
24-wallets

2-Poses

All for only

Package E

$80.00
Double Image included

1-8x10
2-5x7
4-3x5
12-wallets

2-Poses
Cap and Gown Pose and 

Dress Pose

All for only

Package F

$65.00
Double Image included

2-5x7
4-3x5
8-wallets

2-Poses
Cap and Gown Pose PLUS 

Dress Pose

All for only

Package G

$50.00

1-5x7
2-3x5
8-wallets

1-Pose

Cap and Gown Pose Only  OR
Dress Pose Only - NOT BOTH

Packages A - F Include -  A Full Photo Session with 10 - 12 Poses taken.  These poses will include close up, full body, and specialty poses
to accomodate most of the sample photo styes throughout our website.  You will see digital proofs of your photos so that you can select 
the images and backgrounds that you want to use in your package.  Package G will have fewer poses taken to accomodate the package.
All photo sessions will include the necessary yearbook head and shoulder poses.


